504631992 11/08/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4678710

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAO-BO DU	11/06/2017
ER-DONG MA	11/06/2017
PENG CHEN	11/06/2017
CHUN-MING YU	11/06/2017
GUO-HUA ZHANG	11/06/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	: FOXCONN INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	
Street Address: Floor 4, Willow House, Cricket Square, P O Box 2804		
City: Grand Cayman		
State/Country: CAYMAN ISLANDS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15806356

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)919-8353

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4089196137

Email: joseph.chung@fit-foxconn.com,sou-proce7@foxconn.com,sou-proce7@fit-foxconh.com

Correspondent Name: WEI TE CHUNG

Address Line 1: 1650 MEMOREX DRIVE

Address Line 4: SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA 95050

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: US60410

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WEI TE CHUNG

SIGNATURE: /WEI TE CHUNG/

DATE SIGNED: 11/08/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=US60410171106ASM#page1.tif source=US60410171106ASM#page2.tif

PATENT 504631992 REEL: 044059 FRAME: 0092

Attorney Docket No.: US60410

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

1.	XIAO-BO DU	, residing at	Kunshan, China
2.	ER-DONG MA	, residing at	Kunshan, China
3.	PENG CHEN	, residing at	Kunshan, China
4.	CHUN-MING YU	, residing at	Kunshan, China
5,	GUO-HUA ZHANG	, residing at	Kunshan, China
6.		, residing at	
7.		, residing at	
8.		, residing at	
CONNI WITH I		DE IDENTIFICA the undersigned	reissues thereof, and all resulting patents, known as TION RING COMMUNICATIVELY COUPLED d filing date of
	xecuting concurrently herewit		
an applic	cation for Letters Patent of Un	ited States of Amer	ica
Tradema assigns a	rks to issue said Letters Pate	ent to the said ASS undersigned agree(s	I(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and IGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, that the attorneys of record in said application, if any
and lega	불발 중인일 전략에 들어 하는 것으로 하는 것 같다.		eute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns E to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the

PATENT REEL: 044059 FRAME: 0093

1.	XIAO-BO Du	11/6/2017	
	XIAO-BO DU	Date	
2.	EL-DONG MA	11/6/2017	
	ER-DONG MA	Date	
3.	PENG CHEN PENG CHEN	11/6/2017 Date	
4:	CHUN-MING YU	11/6/2017 Date	
5.	Gw Hun Zhang Guo-Hua Zhang	11/6/2017 Date	
6.		 Date	
7			
		Date	
8.		Date	
9.		Date	
		Date	